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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Cole Bott              A0609         1/71        1:49        0:50        5:25        0:37        6:07       14:49
1     Maxx Hall              A1012         1/83        2:04        0:41       13:46        0:24        6:17       23:12
1     Jack Carpenter         A1315         1/23        2:01        0:44       13:06        0:26        9:05       25:23
2     Silas Gartman          A0609         2/71        1:35        0:38        8:25        0:40        6:00       17:19
2     Kyleigh Spearing       A1012         2/83        2:11        0:38       14:21        0:34        6:12       23:56
2     Eli Shayer             A1315         2/23        2:25        1:07       13:18        0:51       10:54       28:36
3     Lucas Leiferman        A0609         3/71        1:56        0:45        8:22        0:39        5:42       17:24
3     Jennifer Jenks         A1012         3/83        2:15        0:29       14:43        0:33        6:32       24:32
3     Michael Riordan        A1315         3/23        2:21        0:32       14:34        0:43       10:34       28:44
4     Forrest Laprade        A0609         4/71        1:50        0:42        8:21        0:27        6:10       17:30
4     Drew Sotebeer          A1012         4/83        2:22        0:29       14:51        0:30        6:36       24:49
4     Matthew Skadsen        A1315         4/23        2:25        1:20       15:35        0:35       11:03       30:58
5     Sarahi Villafana       A0609         5/71        1:42        0:38        8:19        0:33        6:19       17:32
5     Abigail Brostrom       A1012         5/83        2:38        0:38       14:47        0:27        6:22       24:52
5     Jacob Perin            A1315         5/23        2:09        1:36       15:25        0:30       11:19       30:59
6     Emma Houwman           A0609         6/71        1:46        1:12        8:11        0:24        6:08       17:41
6     Isaac Moeller          A1012         6/83        3:22        1:10       12:18        0:31        7:34       24:56
6     Savannah Orewiler      A1315         6/23        2:11        0:53       15:16        0:29       12:15       31:04
7     Zach Person            A0609         7/71        1:45        1:01        7:58        0:29        6:31       17:44
7     Yana Brown             A1012         7/83        2:21        0:36       15:05        0:22        6:33       24:57
7     Jesus Padilla          A1315         7/23        1:58        1:19       14:19        0:51       12:37       31:04
8     Kassidy Rinderknecht   A0609         8/71        1:49        0:33        8:02        0:29        6:52       17:46
8     Elizabeth Edwards      A1012         8/83        2:14        0:28       14:50        0:35        6:53       25:00
9     Abbie Davitt           A0609         9/71        1:57        0:58        8:03        0:30        6:55       18:23
9     Levi Leiferman         A1012         9/83        2:35        0:34       14:50        0:45        6:23       25:07
9     Avery Martz            A1315         9/23        2:14        1:58       16:49        0:56       10:30       32:28
10    Joseph Hoffman         A0609        10/71                 1:45:55        8:10        0:27        7:21       18:46
10    Willie Martin          A1012        10/83        2:13        0:47       14:58        0:31        6:44       25:13
10    Dawson Kerr            A1315        10/23        2:06        1:39       16:18        0:39       11:51       32:34
11    Mia Levy               A0609        11/71        1:59        1:00        8:38        0:34        6:38       18:49
11    Katie Patrick          A1012        11/83        2:31        0:42       14:42        0:45        7:10       25:51
11    Nick Walsh             A1315        11/23        2:15        1:04       16:18        0:32       13:04       33:14
12    Nick Bindel            A0609        12/71        1:48        1:07        9:04        0:45        6:23       19:07
12    Cole Bolen             A1012        12/83        3:15        1:41       19:44        0:29        1:02       26:12
12    Jacob Evans            A1315        12/23        2:24        0:55       16:46        0:55       13:30       34:31
13    Lydia Johnson          A0609        13/71        1:57        0:54        8:20        0:48        7:08       19:08
13    Juan Carlos Gonzalez   A1012        13/83        2:29        0:34       15:45        0:29        7:14       26:31
13    Jack Walsh             A1315        13/23        3:05        1:59       15:24        0:39       14:03       35:11
14    Brayden Perisho        A0609        14/71        2:06        1:11        8:51        0:37        6:28       19:14
14    Alex Dove              A1012        14/83        2:32        0:40       15:44        0:22        7:34       26:53
14    Maxwell Palmer         A1315        14/23        2:21        1:25       19:26        0:30       11:52       35:35
15    Nikolas Brown          A0609        15/71        1:46        0:40       10:09        0:25        6:17       19:18
15    Peter Easler           A1012        15/83        2:28        0:48       16:46        0:34        6:20       26:56
15    Arjuna Taykowski-Schm  A1315        15/23        2:07        0:51       19:35        0:38       16:10       39:22
16    William Donaghy        A0609        16/71        1:45        1:21        8:50        0:31        6:54       19:22
16    Sidney Epp             A1012        16/83        2:22        0:41       15:55        0:28        7:34       27:01
16    Nate Person            A1315        16/23        2:48        1:31       19:06        0:48       15:08       39:21
17    Thomas Rinderknecht    A0609        17/71        1:41        0:56       10:12        0:30        6:17       19:37
17    Dermot Weldon          A1012        17/83        2:31        0:47       16:56        0:27        6:54       27:35
17    Nate Grimes            A1315        17/23        2:19        2:10       21:24        0:45       13:37       40:16
18    Connor Bernstein       A0609        18/71        2:13        1:00        7:59        0:44        7:41       19:38
18    Kira Stanley           A1012        18/83        2:30        0:35       16:36        0:29        7:37       27:48
18    Tim Brown              A1315        18/23        2:33        1:45       17:44        1:01       17:12       40:15
19    Gavin Laielli          A0609        19/71        2:36        0:45        9:17        0:37        6:29       19:44
19    Jackson Fink           A1012        19/83        2:28        0:57       17:06        0:29        6:53       27:54
19    Carter Mehls           A1315        19/23        2:40        2:25       19:13        0:37       16:27       41:22
20    Priscilla Tuazon       A0609        20/71        1:44        1:18        9:32        0:36        6:34       19:45
20    Julia Mann             A1012        20/83        2:26        0:36       16:43        0:26        7:45       27:57
20    Grayson Kielhold       A1315        20/23        2:41        0:57       19:03        0:30       18:42       41:54
21    Noah Van Vark          A0609        21/71        2:01        1:08        7:59        0:55        7:45       19:49
21    Warner Pool            A1012        21/83        3:31        2:12       11:52        0:59        9:25       27:59
21    Ryan Hammel            A1315        21/23        3:29        2:08       25:03        0:50       11:31       43:02
22    Emma Angus             A0609        22/71        2:03        0:53        8:47        1:06        7:12       20:02
22    Carly Bennett          A1012        22/83        2:26        0:50       17:11        0:37        7:18       28:23
22    Alex Bennett           A1315        22/23        2:53        1:16       23:51        0:35       16:37       45:12
23    Pamela Gonzalez        A0609        23/71        1:52        0:41       10:07        0:32        6:52       20:05
23    Matthew Staudacher     A1012        23/83        2:29        0:45       16:11        0:43        8:15       28:23
23    Carissa Bowie          A1315        23/23        3:07        1:52       23:49        0:39       16:05       45:33
24    Megan Groathouse       A0609        24/71        1:58        0:57        9:09        0:42        7:26       20:12
24    Olivia White           A1012        24/83        3:01        1:30       14:15        0:34        9:30       28:51
25    Bryer Anderson         A0609        25/71        1:57        1:25        8:23        0:58        7:42       20:26
25    Tyler Groathouse       A1012        25/83        2:32        1:58       17:26        0:32        7:00       29:29
26    Neve Steger            A0609        26/71        1:41        0:54       10:38        0:34        6:58       20:46
26    Michaela Weeks         A1012        26/83        2:46        0:45       16:31        1:10        8:41       29:54
27    Gabriel Vald           A0609        27/71        1:32        0:36       10:49        0:30        7:28       20:55
27    Abbott Laprade         A1012        27/83        2:38        1:06       17:37        0:34        8:21       30:16
28    Katie Dinnebier        A0609        28/71        1:45        1:16        9:16        0:31        8:09       20:57
28    Dayana Duron           A1012        28/83        2:47        0:59       17:51        0:42        8:02       30:21
29    Blake Morrow           A0609        29/71                 1:22:22       10:04        0:28        7:14       21:04
29    Blake Ramsey           A1012        29/83        2:47        1:01       18:22        0:31        7:43       30:24
30    Sean Burns             A0609        30/71        2:00        1:49        9:10        0:44        7:30       21:13
30    Diane Pedro            A1012        30/83        2:58        0:54       16:49        0:51        8:51       30:24
31    Mayah Rozinek          A0609        31/71        2:05        0:59       10:29        0:31        7:27       21:31
31    Joe Krueger            A1012        31/83        3:03        1:23       18:00        0:37        7:28       30:31
32    Mason Morrow           A0609        32/71                 1:22:52       10:28        0:30        6:53       21:32
32    Tanner Hellickson      A1012        32/83        2:55        1:02       17:28        0:36        8:33       30:35
33    Tommy Branstad Phill   A0609        33/71        2:21        0:59        8:52        0:36        8:46       21:34
33    Brenna Perisho         A1012        33/83        2:37        0:50       18:13        0:34        8:37       30:51
34    Ryan Baum              A0609        34/71        2:25        0:51       10:10        0:33        7:38       21:38
34    Nicholas Johnson       A1012        34/83        2:27        1:00       18:39        0:34        8:18       30:58
35    Kortland Nehring       A0609        35/71        2:10        1:07        9:25        0:35        8:21       21:38
35    Jacob McMillin         A1012        35/83        2:35        2:05       17:41        0:36        8:06       31:03
36    Kevin Reyes            A0609        36/71        2:24        0:49        9:31        0:40        8:16       21:40
36    Caroline Warmuth       A1012        36/83        2:38        1:22       18:38        0:24        8:12       31:15
37    Kate Moore             A0609        37/71        2:02        1:38        9:29        0:32        8:24       22:06
37    Sydney Clark           A1012        37/83        2:15        0:46       18:07        0:43        9:45       31:36
38    Maya Kerschen          A0609        38/71        2:08        1:24       10:19        0:35        7:55       22:22
38    David Pedro            A1012        38/83        2:56        0:53       18:13        0:39        9:12       31:53
39    Carter Luttrell        A0609        39/71        2:23        1:25       10:18        0:41        7:34       22:22
39    Grace Worlie           A1012        39/83        2:44        1:00       19:52        0:25        8:16       32:17
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40    Jacob Kruse            A0609        40/71        1:51        2:08        9:21        0:38        8:41       22:39
40    Blake Wyrick           A1012        40/83        2:35        1:47       20:09        0:33        7:29       32:33
41    Mallory Metzger        A0609        41/71        2:59        0:43       10:40        0:32        7:50       22:45
41    Owen Miller            A1012        41/83        2:39        1:10       20:35        0:32        7:59       32:55
42    Pierce Mansfield       A0609        42/71        2:00        1:34       10:05        1:03        8:03       22:45
42    Olivia Jenks           A1012        42/83        2:41        1:38       19:13        1:04        8:25       33:01
43    Amelia Hill            A0609        43/71                 2:18:53       10:59        0:35        6:59       22:46
43    Jordan Patrick         A1012        43/83        3:00        1:02       19:15        0:40        9:09       33:07
44    Camille Plagge         A0609        44/71        1:48        1:34        9:53        0:39        8:54       22:49
44    Timothy Jenks          A1012        44/83        3:09        1:08       19:28        0:41        8:45       33:12
45    Will Bennett           A0609        45/71        1:58        1:32       10:20        0:32        8:28       22:51
45    Jocoa Kerschen         A1012        45/83        2:40        2:05       19:09        0:38        8:41       33:14
46    Emily O'Brien          A0609        46/71        2:02        1:27       10:35        0:42        8:11       22:58
46    Katelyn Cullins        A1012        46/83        2:33        0:53       19:56        1:07        9:19       33:48
47    Joshua Winters         A0609        47/71        1:48        0:59       11:53        0:36        7:59       23:16
47    Andrew Bryant          A1012        47/83        3:18        2:10       18:07        0:55        9:28       33:59
48    Delaney Orewiler       A0609        48/71        1:52        1:28       11:30        0:35        7:51       23:17
48    Kyle Breen             A1012        48/83        2:56        1:54       20:09        0:58        8:18       34:16
49    Chloe Houwman          A0609        49/71        2:23        1:11       11:00        0:48        8:12       23:34
49    Leo Shrader            A1012        49/83        2:45        1:08       21:15        0:27        8:41       34:16
50    Macy Epp               A0609        50/71                 2:18:37       10:33        0:31        8:20       23:35
50    Hannah Shrader         A1012        50/83        3:02        0:53       21:31        0:28        8:41       34:36
51    Sarah Moore            A0609        51/71        2:33        2:11       10:40        0:31        7:54       23:50
51    Ben Buchan             A1012        51/83        2:53        2:26       19:35        0:43        9:01       34:38
52    Julia Moore            A0609        52/71        2:22        2:19       10:48        0:34        8:04       24:07
52    A.J. Reding            A1012        52/83        2:45        1:33       19:20        1:33        9:27       34:39
53    Dale Neal              A0609        53/71        1:49        1:10       11:41        0:31        9:02       24:13
53    Max Oberman            A1012        53/83        2:54        1:25       21:03        0:33        8:45       34:41
54    Kyle Merfeld           A0609        54/71        2:44        2:35        9:55        0:43        8:28       24:25
54    Rebecca Naughton       A1012        54/83        2:47        1:33       21:41        0:35        8:29       35:05
55    Kaylee Hamblin         A0609        55/71        2:37        1:48        9:27        0:34       10:01       24:27
55    Josh Rindernecht       A1012        55/83        2:11        0:36       13:23        0:24       18:40       35:15
56    Nick Lucht             A0609        56/71                 1:20:49       10:57        0:52        8:04       24:30
56    Gabrielle Plagge       A1012        56/83        2:45        1:09       20:45        0:45        9:56       35:20
57    Annika Wallace         A0609        57/71        2:25        1:06       10:07        1:00       10:22       25:00
57    Olivia Mars            A1012        57/83        2:53        0:50       21:49        0:31        9:28       35:32
58    Carter Wulf            A0609        58/71        1:46        1:10       12:26        0:32        9:30       25:25
58    MacKenzie Bolen        A1012        58/83        3:11        1:23       20:06        0:49       10:09       35:38
59    Olivia Pertzborn       A0609        59/71        3:01                 1:34:41                 1:44:03       25:37
59    Elaina Martz           A1012        59/83        2:39        1:29       21:32        0:38        9:45       36:03
60    Annie Pool             A0609        60/71                 1:59:02        9:06        0:31       11:57       25:38
60    Avery Vandike          A1012        60/83        2:37        1:42       21:40        0:50        9:43       36:32
61    Zoey Buchan            A0609        61/71        2:25        2:19       10:52        0:36        9:44       25:56
61    Coleman Prohaska       A1012        61/83        3:24        2:01       21:38        0:36        9:02       36:41
62    Mikail Hassoun         A0609        62/71        2:21        1:02       11:51        0:35       10:09       25:59
62    Bridget Easler         A1012        62/83        2:54        1:06       21:53        0:36       10:12       36:41
63    Madison Orewiler       A0609        63/71        2:07        1:26       12:04        0:42        9:45       26:05
63    Brianna Becker         A1012        63/83        3:35        1:48       20:40        0:34       10:14       36:51
64    Megan Moulton          A0609        64/71        2:04        2:12       12:23        0:58        8:28       26:05
64    Colin Apprill          A1012        64/83        3:07        1:29       21:11        0:33       10:34       36:54
65    Sydney Pertzborn       A0609        65/71                    2:03     1:42:55                 1:45:36       26:38
65    Sammy Branstad Phill   A1012        65/83        3:32        1:21       22:35        0:49        9:32       37:49
66    Coltrae Kerschen       A0609        66/71                 1:47:45       11:24        0:49        9:22       27:42
66    Grace Palmatier        A1012        66/83        3:34        0:56       22:17        0:37       10:56       38:20
67    Alissa Tyler           A0609        67/71        2:38        2:27       11:38        0:55       10:25       28:04
67    Halle Van Vark         A1012        67/83        3:21        1:47       22:30        0:38       10:10       38:27
68    Owen Johnson           A0609        68/71                 1:43:32       17:24                   23:47       28:45
68    Mikayla Kenworthy      A1012        68/83        3:54        1:43       21:08        0:36       11:32       38:54
69    Bailie Ramsey          A0609        69/71        2:01                   56:32                   28:09       29:47
69    Hannah Green           A1012        69/83        5:44        0:51       24:09        0:35        9:07       40:27
70    Logan Kempf            A0609        70/71        2:26        1:06       17:23        1:17        9:32       31:44
70    Theodore Pool          A1012        70/83        3:53        1:40       24:21        0:50       10:14       40:59
71    Pearl Neal             A0609        71/71        2:56        2:00       16:13        1:01       10:46       32:56
71    Preston Doerrfeld      A1012        71/83        3:24        1:52       24:45        0:45       10:16       41:02
72    Natalie Watters        A1012        72/83        3:49        2:01       21:50        0:52       12:51       41:23
73    Jacob Piasecki         A1012        73/83        3:44        1:26       23:53        0:38       11:43       41:25
74    Emma Shanahan          A1012        74/83        3:13        2:10       25:46        0:50        9:57       41:57
75    Isabella Braaten       A1012        75/83        2:57        2:21       24:32        1:20       10:58       42:09
76    Adam Klinkner          A1012        76/83        2:59        1:57       28:00        0:53        8:35       42:25
77    Sidney Patrick         A1012        77/83        3:17        1:28       27:36        0:40       10:44       43:46
78    Jackie White           A1012        78/83        2:43        1:38       28:20        0:41       10:36       43:59
79    Sara Bennett           A1012        79/83        3:00        1:28       25:51        0:36       14:24       45:20
80    Alison Donaghy         A1012        80/83        4:13        1:56       26:13        0:35       13:23       46:21
81    Chase Brown            A1012        81/83        3:42        1:40       27:19        1:07       12:57       46:46
82    Emily Meyerhoff        A1012        82/83        3:49        2:19       31:11        0:52       13:27       51:39
83    Madison Mehls          A1012        83/83        2:50        2:46       28:23        0:46       21:35       56:20
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